Control hardware
IndraControl L40
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Control hardware
IndraControl L40
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of # date #, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Documentation
Advantages:

IndraControl L40
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of # date #, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Ordering information
Type code Description Material number:
CML40.2-NP-330-NA-NNNN-NW IndraControl L40 R911170254
CML40.2-SP-330-NA-NNNN-NW IndraControl L40 R911170255
Accessories
Type code Description Material number:
CAL01.1-F1 Fans R911306144
R-IB IL CML S01-PLSET Connector set for IndraControl L10, L20, L40, L45, L65 R911299856
R-IB IL CML S04-PLSET Connector set for IndraControl L20, L40, L45, L65, separate numbering R911172193
R-IB IL FIELD 2 Labeling field, narrow R911289341
R-IB IL FIELD 8 Labeling field, wide  R911289342
System
Description Page Details
PLC IndraLogic L Controller-based
Motion logic system IndraMotion MLC Controller-based